Bus

Bus FlixBus Vize - istanbul - izmir Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Tekirdag, Tekirdag bus station — izmir, Izmir bus station Tekirdag, Tekirdag bus station — izmir, Izmir bus station
14 stops Monday 17:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:00
Tekirdag, Tekirdag bus station

Wednesday 17:00
Corlu

Thursday 17:00
Cerkezkdy, Cerkezkdy bus station

Friday 17:00
Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler
Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy Saturday 17:00
Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station Sunday 17:00
Gebze, Gebze bus station

Route info
Bursa, Bursa bus station Direction: Tekirdag, Tekirdag bus station

Stops: 14

M.Kemal Pasa, M.Kemal Pasa bus station
Trip Duration: 12 hour 40 min

Susurluk, Susurluk bus station

Kirklareli

Balikesir, Balikesir bus station Edirne

Akhisar, Akhisar bus station A

. Kocoeli
stavhpalmohn

Manisa, Manisa bus station

K-ml::'aeh
izmir, Izmir bus station
Eski*ﬁehir

KL’ngh}-a
LA un

Af‘yr}nkg_rahisar

R e
AfyonKaranisar

& OpenStreetMap contributors

FlixBus — Vize - Istanbul - izmir BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3424566823
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3424566823
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3424566823

Direction

izmir, Izmir otogar tesis — Tekirdag, Tekirdag bus station

16 stops

Open route schedule

izmir, 1zmir otogar tesis

izmir, 1zmir bus station

Manisa, Manisa bus station

Akhisar, Akhisar bus station
Balikesir, Balikesir bus station
Susurluk, Susurluk bus station
M.Kemal Pasa, M.Kemal Pasa bus station
Bursa, Bursa bus station

Gemlik, Gemlik bus station

Gebze, Gebze bus station

Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station
Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy

Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler
Cerkezkdy, Cerkezkdy bus station
Corlu

Tekirdag, Tekirdag bus station

Route schedule
izmir, Izmir otogar tesis — Tekirdag, Tekirdag bus station

Monday 04:45
Tuesday 04:45
Wednesday 04:45
Thursday 04:45
Friday 04:45
Saturday 04:45
Sunday 04:45
Route info

Direction: izmir, Izmir otogar tesis
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 12 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3424566823

Direction

Tekirdag, Tekirdag bus station — izmir, Izmir bus station

16 stops

Open route schedule

Tekirdag, Tekirdag bus station

Corlu

Cerkezkdy, Cerkezkdy bus station
Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy

Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station
Gebze, Gebze bus station
Orhangazi, Orhangazi bus station
Gemlik, Gemlik bus station

Bursa, Bursa bus station

M.Kemal Pasa, M.Kemal Pasa bus station
Susurluk, Susurluk bus station
Balikesir, Balikesir bus station
Akhisar, Akhisar bus station

Manisa, Manisa bus station

izmir, Izmir bus station

Route schedule

Tekirdag, Tekirdag bus station — izmir, Izmir bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tekirdag, Tekirdag bus station
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 12 hour 15 min

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3424566823

Direction

izmir, Izmir otogar tesis — Tekirdag, Tekirdag bus station

15 stops

Open route schedule

izmir, 1zmir otogar tesis

izmir, 1zmir bus station

Manisa, Manisa bus station

Akhisar, Akhisar bus station
Balikesir, Balikesir bus station
Susurluk, Susurluk bus station
M.Kemal Pasa, M.Kemal Pasa bus station
Bursa, Bursa bus station

Gebze, Gebze bus station

Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station
Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy

Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler
Cerkezkdy, Cerkezkdy bus station
Corlu

Tekirdag, Tekirdag bus station

Route schedule
izmir, Izmir otogar tesis — Tekirdag, Tekirdag bus station

Monday 19:45
Tuesday 19:45
Wednesday 19:45
Thursday 19:45
Friday 19:45
Saturday 19:45
Sunday 19:45
Route info

Direction: izmir, Izmir otogar tesis
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 12 hour 5 min

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Izmir

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3424566823

